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4 Discover more at www.aquazone-uk.comMIXERS

EMBASSY

Mono Basin Mixer
with Pop-up Waste
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.2 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-301-CP

Mono Bidet Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-310-CP

Exposed Bath Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-325-CP 

Exposed Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-324-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-410-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer 
with Diverter
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-411-CP

Hand Shower Kit
Consists of:
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Combined Wall Outlet and   
  Bracket
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-D515-CP

Slide Rail Kit
Consists of:
- Slide Rail
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-K515-CP
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5Discover more at www.aquazone-uk.com MIXERS

DIPLOMAT

Mono Basin Mixer
with Pop-up Waste
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-301-CP

Mono Bidet Mixer
with Pop-up Waste
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-310-CP

Exposed Bath Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-325-CP

Exposed Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-324-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-410-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer 
with Diverter
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-411-CP

Hand Shower Kit
Consists of:
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Combined Wall Outlet and 
  Bracket
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-D515-CP

Slide Rail Kit
Consists of:
- Slide Rail
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-K515-CP
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6 Discover more at www.aquazone-uk.comMIXERS

SENATOR

Mono Basin Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.2 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-301-CP

Mono Bidet Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-310-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-410-CP

Hand Shower Kit
Consists of:
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Combined Wall Outlet and 
  Bracket
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-D515-CP

Slide Rail Kit
Consists of:
- Slide Rail
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-K515-CP

Mono Basin Mixer 
without Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.2 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-301S-CP

Exposed Bath Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-325-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer 
with Diverter
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-SEN-411-CP
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CONSUL

Mono Basin Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-CNS-301-CP

Exposed Bath Shower Mixer 
without Shower Kit
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-CNS-325-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer 
with Diverter
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-CNS-411-CP

Mono Bidet Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-CNS-310-CP

Concealed Shower Mixer
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-CNS-410-CP 

Hand Shower Kit
Consists of:
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Combined Wall Outlet and   
  Bracket
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-D515-CP

Slide Rail Kit
Consists of:
- Slide Rail
- 3 Function Hand Shower
- Double Interlock Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-EMB-K515-CP
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8 Discover more at www.aquazone-uk.comMIXERS

Exposed Thermostatic Bath
Shower Mixer
without Shower Kit
with 1/2” Connection
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-ECO-T401-CP

Exposed Thermostatic 
Shower Mixer
without Shower Kit
with 1/2” Connection
Min. Operating Pressure 0.2 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-ECO-T101-CP

THERMOSTATIC

Thermostatic Bath Shower Mixer
with Pillar
without Shower Kit
with 1/2” Connection
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-ECO-T601-CP

| Aquaeco
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KITCHEN

Lundy
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-LUN-361-CP

Q
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-Q-361-CP

| Q
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KITCHEN

Canvey
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-CAN-361-CP

Tresco
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-TRE-361-CP

| Tresco

Stamford
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Pull-Out Shower 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-STM-361-CP

Diplomat
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-361-CP

Eco 
Wall Mounted Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout 
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-ECO-361-CP
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ACCESSORY SETS

| Derwent
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ACCESSORY SETS

| Derwent

Wall Mounted Soap Dish 
and Holder 

Toilet Roll Holder  
with Cover 

Towel Ring

Towel Rail 65 cm Robe Hook 

Wall Mounted Tumbler
and Holder

Derwent
6 Piece Accessory Pack
Chrome
AQE-DER-750-CP
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ACCESSORY SETS

Wall Mounted Soap Dish 
and Holder 

Toilet Roll Holder  
with Cover 

Towel Ring

Towel Rail 65 cm Robe Hook 

Wall Mounted Tumbler
and Holder 

Windemere
6 Piece Accessory Pack
Chrome
AQE-WIN-750-CP

| Windemere
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL MIXERS

| IX304

Stainless Steel Mono 
Basin Mixer 
with Push Type Waste 
with 3/8” Flexible Pipes 
189 mm High
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDM-AQU-111914-A-SS

Stainless Steel Mono 
Basin Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 3/8” Flexible Pipes 
158 mm High
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-301-SS

Stainless Steel Mono Tall
Basin Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes 
338 mm High
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-303-SS

Stainless Steel Mono Tall 
Basin Mixer 
with Push Type Waste 
with 3/8” Flexible Pipes 
327 mm High
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDM-AQU-111921-A-SS

Stainless Steel Mono Tall 
Basin Mixer 
with Pop-up Waste 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes 
288 mm High
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-302-SS

Stainless Steel One Piece 
Concealed Basin Mixer
without Pop-up Waste 
Spout Length 225 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-305-SS
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL MIXERS

Mixers on this page require a Mixer Valve (page 35)

Stainless Steel Self Closing
Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection
Flow Time 10 seconds 
(+/- 3sec)
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-306-SS

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted
Self Closing Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection
Flow Time 10 seconds 
(+/- 3sec)
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-307-SS
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IX304

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted Spout 
Spout Length 317 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-470-SS

Stainless Steel Slide Rail Kit
Consists of:
- Slide Rail
- Single Function Hand Shower
- Stainless Steel Double Interlock     
  Hose 1500 mm
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-K515-SS

Stainless Steel Single Function 
Hand Shower
Dia. 24 x 197 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-201-SS

Stainless Steel Concealed 
Shower Mixer
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-410-SS

Stainless Steel Wall Outlet
and Bracket 1/2”
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-602-SS

Stainless Steel Wall Outlet 
1/2”
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQP-IX3-604-SS

 STAINLESS STEEL MIXERS
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IX304

Stainless Steel Bidet Spray Kit 
Consists of: 
- Bidet Shower in Stainless    
  Steel 
- Double Interlock Brass Hose 
- Wall Bracket in Stainless 
  Steel
Brushed Stainless Steel

1000 mm Hose
AQF-SHA-IX304-A-SS

1200 mm Hose
AQF-SHA-IX304-B-SS

Stainless Steel Angle Valve  
1/2” x 1/2”
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDP-ANG-122-A-SS

Always Open Waste 1 1/4” 
60 mm Length
Brushed Stainless Steel

Branded
AQE-IX3-300-SS

Unbranded
AQE-IX3-300-UB-SS

Push Type Basin Waste 1 1/4”
Slotted 
95 mm Length
Brushed Stainless Steel

Branded
AQE-IX3-301-SS

Unbranded
AQE-IX3-301-UB-SS

 STAINLESS STEEL MIXERS
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL ACCESSORIES
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL ACCESSORIES

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted 
Soap Dish and Holder  
118 x 129 x 65 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-602-A-SS

Stainless Steel Toilet 
Roll Holder 
with Cover 
135 x 54 x 128 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-522-A-SS

Stainless Steel Toilet 
Roll Holder  
without Cover  
135 x 54 x 106 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-512-A-SS

Stainless Steel Spare Toilet 
Roll Holder  
50 x 69 x 162 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-502-A-SS

Stainless Steel Towel Ring  
180 x 55 x 200 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-702-A-SS

Counter Recessed Liquid 
Soap Dispenser 500 ml 
Dia. 63 x 333 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-101-SS
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL ACCESSORIES

Stainless Steel Towel Rail  
650 x 62 x 50 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-712-A-SS

Stainless Steel Towel Rack  
with Hanging Rail  
600 x 239 x 127 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-712-B-SS

Stainless Steel Single 
Robe Hook  
50 x 40 x 50 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-412-A-SS

Stainless Steel Double 
Robe Hook  
81 x 57 x 50 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-422-A-SS

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted
Door Stop with Hook 
45 x 76 x 45 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-452-A-SS

Stainless Steel Floor Mounted
Door Stop 
Dia. 40 x 40 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-651-A-SS

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted 
Toilet Brush and Holder 
96 x 118 x 350 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
BDA-IX3-152-A-SS
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IX304

 STAINLESS STEEL WASHROOM
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IX304

Wall Mounted Towel 
Dispenser 
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
270 x 110 x 300 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-711-SS

Wall Mounted Double Toilet 
Roll Holder 
with Spindle System 
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
146 x 151 x 310 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-712-D-SS

Recessed Wall Mounted Paper 
Towel Dispenser 
and Waste Bin 
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
347 x 131 x 710 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-731-SS

 STAINLESS STEEL WASHROOM

Wall Mounted Toilet 
Roll Holder 
with Spindle System 
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
120 x 140 x 91 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-713-SS

Wall Mounted Toilet Brush 
and Holder 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
103 x 109 x 280 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-714-SS

Wall Mounted Waste Bin 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
295 x 200 x 469 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-733-SS

Stainless Steel Grade 304 Complies to EU Directive EN 10088-2
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COMMERCIAL SOAP DISPENSERS

| IX304
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IX304
Wall Mounted Liquid 
Soap Dispenser 
with Infrared Sensor 
Battery Operated 
800 ml
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
110 x 110 x 260 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-701-SS

COMMERCIAL SOAP DISPENSERS

Wall Mounted Liquid 
Soap Dispenser
Polished Stainless Steel

500 ml
94 x 58 x 150 mm
AQE-5825-SS

1000 ml
120 x 68 x 205 mm
AQE-5827-SS

IX304
Wall Mounted Manual 
Soap Dispenser 
800 ml
with Cylinder Lock and Key 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
110 x 130 x 303 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-703-SS

Wall Mounted Liquid 
Soap Dispenser
High Quality ABS Construction
High Quality Disc Pump
Keyless Dispenser
1000 ml
White 
AQA-ECO-702-WH

HAND DRYER

IX304
Wall Mounted Electric Hand Dryer 
with Infrared Sensor 
Mains Operated 
Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Thickness 1.0 mm 
1000 Watts 
220-240V, 50/60Hz 
IPX1 Rating 
220 x 125 x 265 mm
Stainless Steel
AQA-IX3-738-SS

Stainless Steel Grade 304 Complies to EU Directive EN 10088-2
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PAPER TOWEL & TISSUE DISPENSERS

Toilet Tissue Dispenser 10”
High Quality ABS Construction
Lockable
High Impact Material
Inner Core Diameter 2.25”
White
AQA-ECO-740-WH

Paper Towel Dispenser
High Quality ABS Construction
Lockable 
High Impact Cover
Versatile Aperture will Dispense most 
Paper Towel Types
Max. Paper Towel Size 255 x 120 mm
Towel Capacity: 400 C-fold Towels or 
600 Multifold Towels
White
AQA-ECO-730-WH

Paper Towel Dispenser
High Quality ABS Construction
Lockable
Maximum Roll Size – 
230 mm High and 220 mm Diameter
Suitable for most Industrial Areas, 
Garages, Service Stations, Schools, 
Kitchens Etc.
White
AQA-ECO-731-WH

| Dispensers

Matching Soap Dispenser on Page 27
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Toilet Tissue Dispenser 10”
High Quality ABS Construction
Lockable
High Impact Material
Inner Core Diameter 2.25”
White
AQA-ECO-740-WH

INFRARED MIXERS

| Smooth
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INFRARED MIXERS

Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated  
Spout Length 249 mm
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I303-CP

Smooth
Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated 
Spout Length 200 mm
Chrome
AQE-SMO-I305-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated  
Spout Length 240 mm
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I305-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer
Battery Operated
with Easy Access Battery 
Panel in Front
Spout Length 240 mm
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I315-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared 
Basin Mixer
with Temperature Control 
Spout Length 206.5 mm
Battery Operated 
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I325-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated  
Spout Length 185 mm 
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I307-CP

Eco Round
Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
Spout Length 175 mm 
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I355-CP

Eco Square
Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
Spout Length 200 mm
Chrome 
AQE-ECO-I333-CP

Mixers on this page, except AQE-ECO-I325-CP, require a Mixer Valve (page 35)
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INFRARED MIXERS

Smooth
Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome
AQE-SMO-I301-CP

M-Line
Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated  
Chrome
AQE-MLI-I302-CP

Brushed Nickel
AQE-MLI-I301-NB

Deck Mounted Tall 
Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
320 mm High 
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I302T-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome  
AQE-ECO-I302-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared 
Basin Mixer  
with Temperature Control
Battery or Mains Operated 
Chrome 
AQE-ECO-I321-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared 
Basin Mixer  
with Temperature Control
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome 
AQE-ECO-I324-CP

| Aquaeco

Mixers on this page, except AQE-ECO-I321-CP and AQE-ECO-I324-CP, require a Mixer Valve (page 35)

FINISHES:

(CP) 
Chrome

(NB) 
Brushed Nickel
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Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome
AQM-WRM-321-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer 
Battery or Mains Operated 
Chrome 
AQE-ECO-I301-CP

Savoia
Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome
AQE-SAV-I301-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared Mixer 
Battery or Mains Operated
Chrome 
AQE-ECO-I304-CP

INFRARED MIXERS

| Aquaeco

Mixers on this page require a Mixer Valve (page 35)
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Wall Mounted Infrared Liquid
Soap Dispenser  
Battery or Mains Operated  
1800 ml Bottle
Chrome
AQE-ECO-251-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared Liquid
Soap Dispenser  
Battery or Mains Operated  
1800 ml Bottle
Chrome
AQE-ECO-253-CP

Deck Mounted Infrared Liquid
Soap Dispenser  
Battery or Mains Operated  
1800 ml Bottle
Chrome
AQE-ECO-252-CP

M-Line
Deck Mounted Infrared Liquid
Soap Dispenser  
Battery or Mains Operated   
1800 ml Bottle 

Chrome
AQE-MLI-254-CP

Brushed Nickel
AQE-MLI-254-NB

Deck Mounted Infrared Liquid 
Soap Dispenser
Mains Operated
1000 ml Bottle
Chrome
AQE-WRM-254-CP

Wall Mounted Infrared Liquid
Soap Dispenser  
Mains Operated 
1000 ml Bottle
Chrome
AQE-WRM-253-CP

INFRARED SOAP DISPENSERS

| Aquaeco
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PILLAR & PUSH TAPS

Self Closing Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection
Flow Time 5 seconds
(+/- 2 Sec)
Chrome
AQE-ECO-306-CP

Self Closing Push Tap 
with 1/2” Connection 
Flow Time 15 seconds  
(+/- 5 sec)
Chrome
AQE-ECO-308-A-CP

Self Closing Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection
Flow Time 10 seconds 
(+/- 3sec)
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-306-SS

Self Closing Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection 
Flow Time 15 seconds 
(+/- 5 sec)
Chrome
AQE-ECO-304-CP

Wall Mounted Self Closing 
Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection
Flow Time 10 seconds 
(+/- 3sec)
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQM-IX3-307-SS

Self Closing Concealed 
Shower Tap
Flow Time 12 seconds 
(+/- 3 sec)
Chrome
AQE-ECO-512100-A-CP

Wall Mounted Self Closing 
Push Tap
with 1/2” Connection 
Flow Time 15 seconds 
(+/- 5 sec)
Chrome
AQE-ECO-305-CP

Deck Mounted Minimalistic
Pillar Tap 
with Head Valve 
with 1/2” Connection
Chrome
AQE-ECO-302-CP

Wall Mounted Minimalistic
Pillar Tap 
with Head Valve 
with 1/2” Connection
Chrome
AQE-ECO-303-CP

(BS) Brushed
Stainless Steel

FINISHES:

(CP) 
Chrome
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MIXER VALVES

ANOTHER GREAT PRODUCT FROM

  1 - 25 pcs             209.00     57.00
26 - 50 pcs             187.00     51.00

Thermostatic Valve (Mixer)
AQM-WRM-T301-CON-CP

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Thermostatic Mixer Valve with Threaded 
Male 1/2” Connections for Single or Multiple 
Outlets Setting Range 25-65ºC
Recommended Pressure Bar 1-5 BAR

KNOB POSITION = MIN - 25ºc, 1 - 34ºC,
2 - 38ºc, 3 - 42ºC, 4 - 45ºC, 5 - 50ºC
MAX - 65ºC
ANTI SCALDING FUNCTION TAMPER
PROOF KNOB

       PRICE     AED          USD  

Middle East & Africa Sales:  Tel: +971 4 507 6000 |  E: info@sanipexgroup.com

      (Suitable for all infrared mixers and push taps)

European Sales:  Tel: +44 (0) 1924 233976  |  E: info@aquazone-uk.com

ANOTHER GREAT PRODUCT FROM

  1 - 25 pcs             209.00     57.00
26 - 50 pcs             187.00     51.00

Thermostatic Valve (Mixer)

AQM-WRM-T301-CON-CP
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Thermostatic Mixer Valve with Threaded 
Male 1/2” Connections for Single or Multiple 
Outlets Setting Range 25-65ºC
Recommended Pressure Bar 1-5 BAR

KNOB POSITION = MIN - 25ºc, 1 - 34ºC,
2 - 38ºc, 3 - 42ºC, 4 - 45ºC, 5 - 50ºC
MAX - 65ºC
ANTI SCALDING FUNCTION TAMPER
PROOF KNOB

       PRICE     AED          USD  

Middle East & Africa Sales:  Tel: +971 4 507 6000 |  E: info@sanipexgroup.com

      (Suitable for all infrared mixers and push taps)

European Sales:  Tel: +44 (0) 1924 233976  |  E: info@aquazone-uk.com

ANOTHER GREAT PRODUCT FROM

  1 - 25 pcs             209.00     57.00
26 - 50 pcs             187.00     51.00

Thermostatic Valve (Mixer)
AQM-WRM-T301-CON-CP

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Thermostatic Mixer Valve with Threaded 
Male 1/2” Connections for Single or Multiple 
Outlets Setting Range 25-65ºC
Recommended Pressure Bar 1-5 BAR

KNOB POSITION = MIN - 25ºc, 1 - 34ºC,
2 - 38ºc, 3 - 42ºC, 4 - 45ºC, 5 - 50ºC
MAX - 65ºC
ANTI SCALDING FUNCTION TAMPER
PROOF KNOB

       PRICE     AED          USD  

Middle East & Africa Sales:  Tel: +971 4 507 6000 |  E: info@sanipexgroup.com

      (Suitable for all infrared mixers and push taps)

European Sales:  Tel: +44 (0) 1924 233976  |  E: info@aquazone-uk.com

Thermostatic Mixer Valve 
with Ceramic Cartridge
1/2” Inlet, 1/2” Outlet
Preset Adjustable Temperature 
Setting, Lockable
Chrome
AQM-WRM-T301-CON-CP

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 

    

 
IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article 09026/1  
  

 
- Miscelatore meccanico sottolavabo. 
- Mechanical mixer. 
- Mezclador mecánico sub-lavabo. 
- Pré-mitigeur mécanique sous-lavabo. 

 

  

 
Pressione di alimentazione / Operating pressure / Presión de 
alimentación / Pression d’alimentation 

Min 0,5 max 6 [bar] 

Temperatura di alimentazione / Water temperature / 
Temperatura de alimentación / Température d’alimentation 

5 – 65 °C 

Dotazioni / Equipment / Dotaciones / Équipements Valvole di ritegno /  Check valves / Válvulas de 
retención / Clapets de non retour 
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Mixer Valve 
1/2” Inlet, 1/2” Outlet
Manual Temperature Setting
Chrome
AQM-WRM-M301-CON-CP

Recommended for use with all Infrared Mixers and Push Taps
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MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

Community
Wall Mounted Wash Basin 
One Tap Hole 
without Overflow 
690 x 540 x 160 mm
White
AQE-MED-414-WH

Wash Basin Fixing Kit
BFK-BASIN-KIT

Community
Wall Mounted WC 
with Extended Projection 
370 x 700 x 380 mm
Ice White
GSI-7618-11-WH

Seat with Cover
GSI-MS7611-WH

Side Fixing Kit
BFK-UNI5-KIT

| Community

Foot Wash
No Tap Hole
No Overflow
410 x 600 x 295 mm
White
AQE-MED-360-WH

Wall Mounted Infrared Mixer  
Battery Operated
Spout Length 240 mm 
Chrome
AQE-ECO-I315-CP

Requires a Mixer Valve 
(page 35)

FOOT WASH
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MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

Medical Clinic Basin Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with Clinical Handle
Chrome
AQE-MED-361-CP

Contemporary Sequential
Spray Lever Handle Wash 
Basin Mixer
with 3/8” Rigid Connection
without Pop-up Waste
Chrome
AQE-MED-101-A-CP

Medical Clinic Mono 
Basin Mixer
with Clinical Handle
without Pop-up Waste
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Chrome
AQE-MED-301-CP

| Basin Mixer
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Disability Wall Mounted 
Wash Basin  
One Tap Hole  
with Overflow  
675 x 530 x 215 mm
White
AQE-MED-411-WH

Wash Basin Fixing Kit
BFK-BASIN-KIT

Cloak Room Wash Basin 
One Tap Hole 
with Overflow 
455 x 305 x 170 mm
White
AQE-MED-410-WH

Wash Basin Fixing Kit
BFK-BASIN-KIT

MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

| Wash Basin

Wall Mounted WC
with Extended Projection
350 x 700 x 340 mm
White 
KOL-M33500000

Seat without Cover
KOL-M30102000

Shallow Undercounter 
Wash Basin 
with Overflow 
525 x 355 x 160 mm
White
BDS-PRO-112211-J-WH

Undercounter Basin Fixing Kit
BFK-UCNT-KIT
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MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

Contract
Raised Height Disabled WC 
Projection Range 590-670 mm 
360 x 472 x 390 mm
White
AQE-MED-310-WH

Tank and Lid, White
AQE-MED-325-WH

Mechanism and Handle
BFK-UNI8-KIT

WC Flush Pipe
AQE-MED-327-WH

Fixing Bracket for Cistern
AQE-MED-040-WH

Union Connector (Nut) 
for Cistern
AQE-MED-061-WH

Flush Pipe Connector
AQE-MED-070-WH

Padded Cushion and Back Rail
White
AQE-MED-053-WH

Straight WC Connector
MUL-MKS2

Universal Fixing Kit Type 2
BFK-UNI2-KIT

Open Front Seat 
(without cover), White
AQE-MED-331-WH

Contract
Child WC P-Trap 43 
302 x 435 x 315 mm
White
AQE-MED-311-WH

Child Seat without Cover
Black
AQE-MED-336-BK

Straight WC Connector
MUL-MKS2

Universal Fixing Kit Type 2
BFK-UNI2-KIT

Medical Acrylic Inset Bath Tub 
with Built-in Seat 
1200 x 750 x 420 mm
White
AQE-MED-800-WH 
 
Recommended Waste 
BDP-WBT-110-55-B-CP 
(Bath Pop-up Waste)

Medical Assisted WC Pack
Consisting of: 
- Floor Mounted WC 
- Cistern 
- Toilet Seat Ring 
- Wall Mounted Basin 
- Medical Clinic Basin Mixer 
- Push Type Basin Waste 
- 1 1/4” Bottle Trap
- Straight Support Bar 600 mm
- Fold Down Grab Bar
  with Roll Holder
White
AQE-MED-720-WH
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MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

Doc M6 Lite Low Level Disabled Set
Consisting of: 
- Low Level HO Pan 
- 6 Litre Cistern and Spatula Cistern Lever 
- Disabled Seat Only 
- Wash Hand Basin 
- 1 1/4” Chrome Basin Waste 
- Basin Brackets x 2 
- Sequential Spray Mixer Chrome 
- 600 mm Grab Rails x 4 
- Drop Down Rail with Toilet Roll Holder 
- Back Rest Rail and Cushion x 1 
- 1 1/4” Bottle Trap
White
AQE-MED-710-WH

Complies with document M of the Building Regulations and BS8300:2009
Note: No fixing screws included

Image Shown Above

| Doc M6
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MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

IX304
Stainless Steel Wall Mounted 
Foldable Shower Seat 
with Phenolic Seat
without Fixing Screws 
484 x 526 x 101 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQE-MED-051-SS

IX304
Stainless Steel Wall Mounted 
Foldable Shower Seat 
with White Polyethylene Seat
without Fixing Screws 
484 x 526 x 115 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQE-MED-052-SS

| IX304
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Right Handle Version

MEDICAL & SUPPORTIVE SOLUTIONS

IX304
Stainless Steel Foldable
Grab Bar 
with Toilet Roll Holder
without Fixing Screws 
100 x 700 x 250 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQE-MED-285-SS

IX304
Stainless Steel Grab Bar 
Dia. 32 mm 
with Center Fixing Point
without Fixing Screws 
1200 x 95 x 78 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQE-MED-212-SS

IX304
Stainless Steel 90º Angled 
Grab Bar
without Fixing Screws 
Dia. 32 mm 
415 x 95 x 750 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel

with Right Handle
AQE-MED-240-SS

with Left Handle
AQE-MED-241-SS

IX304
Stainless Steel Straight 
Grab Bar
without Fixing Screws 
Dia. 32 mm
Brushed Stainless Steel

300 mm Length
AQE-MED-203-SS

600 mm Length
AQE-MED-206-SS

900 mm Length
AQE-MED-209-SS

Doc M3 Pack
Grab Bars and Backrest 
Consisting of: 
- Padded Backrest x 1 
- 600 mm Grab Bar x 3 
- Foldable Grab Bar 
with Toilet Roll Holder x 1
without Fixing Screws
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQE-MED-287-SS

All produced in Stainless Steel Grade 304

| IX304
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URINALS

| Community
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URINALS

Community
Wall Mounted Urinal
with Pre-Punched Holes
310 x 390 x 600 mm
Ice White
BDS-AQU-802511-A-WH

Inlet Pipe for Water Entry 1/2” 
(Required if the flushing system 
connects to a 1/2” flush pipe)
BDP-AQU-INT12-A-BR

Siphon 
with Horizontal Outlet
BDP-AQU-OUT12-A-YL

Universal Fixing Kit Type One
BFK-UNI1-KIT

Remo II
Concealed Trap Urinal 
370 x 300 x 655 mm
White
BDS-REM-800211-A-WH

Back Inlet Urinal Spreader 
1/2” Connection
BDP-AQU-BIS15-A-CP

Chrome Plated Brass Grated 
Waste 
with Top Kleen Access 1 1/2” 
63 mm Length
PEX-451-TK-CP

PP Bottle Trap 
1 1/2” x 200 mm
AQP-BTR-160-WH

Urinal Fixing Bracket
BFK-URNL

X10
Wall Mounted Urinal
300 x 380 x 650 mm
White
BDS-X10-480-WH

Back Inlet Urinal Spreader 
1/2” Connection
BDP-AQU-BIS15-A-CP

Chrome Plated Brass Grated Waste 
with Top Kleen Access 1 1/2”
63 mm Length
PEX-451-TK-CP

Low Level Trap
MUL-P1940

Flexipipe
FLX-CCS7

Urinal Fixing Bracket
BFK-URNL

Urinal Partition 
120 x 300 x 630 mm
White
BDS-AQU-485-WH

Urinal Fixing Bracket
BFK-URNL
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SENSOR FLUSH PLATES

IX304
Urinal Flush Plate 
with Infrared Sensor
Adjustable Flush Timing
Auto Adjust Flush Sensor Range
Low Power Consumption -
240 V, 50/60 Hz or 4 AA Batteries
(108000 Cycles)
24 Hour Hygienic Auto Flush
Suitable for Concealed Installation
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQP-IX3-852-SS

Flush Pipe
AQP-URN-851-PIPE

Urinal Flush Valve 
with Infrared Sensor
Low Power Consumption -
240 V, 50/60 Hz or 4 AA Batteries
(300000 Cycles)
Suitable for Concealed Installation
Stainless Steel
AQP-ECO-U8001-SS

| Aquaeco
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SENSOR FLUSH PLATES

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

BAGNODESIGN
Electronic Dual Push Plate 
with Additional 
Manual Override 
Fixation Bracket 
Fast Fixation Push Rods 
Pneumatic Flush Valve
Mains Operated
Black Glass
AQE-K5501E-Q-BK

BAGNODESIGN
Electronic Dual Flush 
Push Plate 
Fixation Bracket 
Fast Fixation Push Rods 
Pneumatic Flush Valve
Mains Operated
Black Glass
AQE-K5501E-G-BK

| Sensor Flush Plate
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SENSOR FLUSH PLATES

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

IX304
WC Flush Valve with Infrared Sensor
with Manual Override
Adjustable Flush Timing
Auto Adjust Flush Sensor Range
Low Power Consumption -
240 V, 50/60 Hz or 4 AA Batteries
(108000 Cycles)
24 Hour Hygienic Auto Flush
Suitable for Concealed Installation
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQP-IX3-865-SS

Flush Pipe
AQP-IX3-865-PIPE

| IX304
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FLUSH PLATES

FINISHES:

Chrome

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

| Flush Plate

AQUAECO
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Chrome
AQE-K5031-K-ESG3 

Matt Chrome
AQE-K5031-K-ESG2

AQUAECO
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Chrome
AQP-ECO-D802-CP

Matt Chrome
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FLUSH PLATES

BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Chrome
AQE-K5132-K-ESG1 

Gold
AQE-K5132-K-ESG1-GD

Polished Nickel
AQE-K5132-K-ESG1-PN

FINISHES:

Chrome Gold Polished 
Nickel

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

Brushed
Stainless Steel

Matt Chrome

BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Chrome
AQE-K5231-K-ESG2 

Matt Black
AQE-K5231-K-ESG4

Gloss White
AQE-K5231-K-ESG3

Matt Chrome
AQE-K5231-K-ESG1

| Flush Plate

Matt Black Gloss White

BAGNODESIGN
Mezzanine
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Polished Stainless Steel
BDP-MEZ-D800-CP

Brushed Stainless Steel
BDP-MEZ-D800-NB

BAGNODESIGN
M-Line
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Polished Stainless Steel
BDP-MLI-D800-CP

Brushed Stainless Steel
BDP-MLI-D800-NB

BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)
Stainless Steel
AQE-K5080-K-ESG1

Polished
Stainless Steel
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BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)

Chrome
AQE-K5230-K-ESG2 

Gold
AQE-K5230-K-ESG2-GD

Polished Nickel
AQE-K5230-K-ESG2-PN

Matt Black
AQE-K5230-K-ESG4-MB

Gloss White
AQE-K5230-K-ESG3-WH

BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)
Chrome with Matt Chrome 
Trim
AQE-K5130-K-ESG2

BAGNODESIGN
Flush Plate (Dual Flush)
Matt Chrome with Chrome 
Trim
AQE-K5130-K-ESG4

Matt Chrome

FINISHES:

Chrome Gold Polished 
Nickel

Matt Black Gloss White

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

FLUSH PLATES

| Flush Plate

Polished
Stainless Steel
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FLUSH PLATES

FINISHES:

(MNT)
Mint

(BK)
Black

(BS) Brushed
Stainless Steel

(RD)
Red

(WH)
White

(PS) Polished
Stainless Steel

Concealed Cisterns on Pages 53-55

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
White
AQP-ECO-D801-WH

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
Black
AQP-ECO-D801-BK

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
Mint
AQP-ECO-D801-MNT

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
Red
AQP-ECO-D801-RD

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
Brushed Stainless Steel
AQP-IX3-D800-BS

BAGNODESIGN
Pneumatic Glass Flush Plate 
(Dual Flush)
Polished Stainless Steel
AQP-IX3-D800-PS

All of the above are Pneumatic Dual Flush Plates and are supplied as standard with a 4 m 
long cable, which enables the plates to be installed away from the concealed cistern if desired. 

Direct access to the cistern is still required.

| Flush Plate
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CONCEALED FLUSHING CISTERNS

More space: Since concealed cisterns are built 
into the wall, they free up a considerable amount 
of bathroom space that would otherwise have 
been taken up by the cistern.

State-of-the-art technology and durability: the 
AQUAECO range of concealed cisterns boasts 
high-tech working parts to ensure trouble-free 
operation. All cisterns are WRAS tested and 
approved.

Design freedom: Homeowners and designers 
can pair their choice of actuator or flush plate 
and wall-hung or floor-standing toilet pan to 
perfectly complement their bathroom's particular 
style and design.

Easy to clean and hygienic: Concealed cisterns 
and wall-hung WC pans provide the ideal easy-
to-clean and optimum hygiene solution - no 
obstables to clean around or cisterns to clean 
under.

Good for the environment: All AQUAECO 
cisterns contain a dual-flush mechanism, helping 
to reduce running costs by saving water - using as 
little as two litres of water for a half flush.

Noise reduction: Since the cistern is built into 
the wall, any noise created by the process of 
flushing is significantly reduced, making this an 
ideal solution for en-suite bathrooms. This is also 
a key in any hospitality requirement.

Strength: All AQUAECO cistern frames are 
designed and built to support up to 400 kg in 
weight.

Warranty: All AQUAECO cisterns come with an 
impressive 10 year warranty.

AQUAECO Flushing Solutions

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
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CONCEALED FLUSHING CISTERNS

Concealed Cistern 
for Wall Hung WC
Front Operation 
Adjustable Dual Flush 6/3L, 
4.5/3L and/or 4/2L 
Frame 1140 mm Height 
Installation Depth 90-110 mm 
Tank Depth 80 mm 
with WC Outlet Connector 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K301-A01-ESG1

Concealed Cistern 
for Wall Hung WC
Front Operation 
Adjustable Dual Flush 6/3L, 
4.5/3L and/or 4/2L 
Frame 1140 mm Height 
Installation Depth147-190 mm 
Tank Depth 120 mm 
for Installation in Dry Wall 
with WC Outlet Connector 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K130-A01-ESG1

Low Height Concealed 
Cistern
for Wall Hung WC
Front or Top Operation
Adjustable Dual Flush 6/3L, 
4.5/3L
Frame 820 mm height
Installation Depth 130-150 mm
Tank Depth 130 mm
for Installation in Dry Wall
with WC Outlet Connector
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K210-A01-ESG1

Concealed Cistern 
for Wall Hung WC 
Front Operation 
Adjustable Dual Flush 6/3L, 
4.5/3L and/or 4/2L 
Frame 1095 mm Height 
Installation Depth 90 mm 
Tank Depth 80 mm 
for Installation in Block Wall 
with WC Outlet Connector 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K301-B01-ESG1
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CONCEALED FLUSHING CISTERNS

Support Frame 
for Wall Hung Bidet 
Adjustable Water Supply 
Position 60-350 mm 
Bidet Outlet Bend, HDPE, 
Dia. 300/460 mm 
Suitable to use with 130 mm 
thickness WC Frames 
Frame 1140 mm Height 
Installation Depth 
147-190 mm 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K601-L4-ESG1

Universal Frame
for Wall Hung Toilet
Universal frame 520 mm
Galvanized Leg Supports, 
Adjustable from 0-200 mm
Threaded Rods M12 for 
Ceramics Fastening
WC Connection Set, 
Dia. 90 mm
WC outlet bend, HDPE 
or PVC, 
Dia. 90 or 110 mm 
Fastening Material
AQE-K501-K8032

Concealed Cistern 
for Furniture 
with Dual Flush Mechanism 
and Dual Flush Valve 6/3L 
and 5/3L 
Chromated Push Button for 
Flexible Installation 
Adjustable Flush Bend 
with Dual Flush Push Button 
Installation Depth 
220-380 mm 
Installation Height 
470-610 mm 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-B695-D2-ESG1

Concealed Cistern 
for Back to Wall WC
Front Operation 
Adjustable Dual Flush 6/3L, 
4.5/3L and/or 4/2L 
Tank Depth 80 mm 
with Fixing Kit
AQE-K301-D01-ESG1
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CISTERN MECHANISMS

Side Inlet Mechanism
Dual Flush - 3-6 Litres
Adjustable Float - 
Variation 100 mm
Pressure Ranges 0.3 - 10 bar
Connections - 3/8” in brass
To convert to 1/2” plastic 
AQE-B9352-ESG1
must be purchased
Universal Installation for most 
European WC Cisterns
AQE-T001-SI

Side Inlet Fill Valve
AQE-T002-SI

Bottom Inlet Mechanism
Dual Flush - 3-6 Litres
Adjustable Float - 
Variation 75 mm
Pressure Ranges 0.3 - 10 bar
Connections - 1/2” in plastic
With or without Refill 
Function available
AQE-T001-BI

Inlet - 3/8” in plastic
AQE-T008-BI

Bottom Inlet Fill Valve
AQE-T002-BI

Mechanism Converter Kit
Converts AQE-T001-SI Side 
Inlet Mechanism to be
used in a Back Inlet Cistern 
that has a Cut Out
Includes Thread Converter, 
Clip and Flexible Hose
Connects to 3/8” Male 
Connection
AQE-B9352-ESG1
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WATER SAVING & SAFETY

Anti-Scald Device for Shower
Thermostatic Temperature Detector
Automatically Closes when Water 
Temperature Exceeds 48°C 

Chrome
AQP-ECO-580-CP

Brushed Nickel
AQP-ECO-580-NB

ANTI-SCALD DEVICE

APPLICATIONS:
In Home Showers, Kitchen Mixers, Hospitals etc.

FINISHES:

(CP) 
Chrome

(NB) 
Brushed Nickel

The AQUAECO anti-scald device will maintain a safe temperature of hot water for appliances, a 
must for young children, the elderly and those requiring care.
 
By installing this device, the risk of scalding will greatly be reduced due to the automatic temperature 
detection, ensuring that when the water becomes too hot, the flow of water will stop.
 
After reaching a safe temperature the device will re-activate.

• Thermostatic temperature detector.
• Chrome brass body.
• Water flow is blocked if temperature goes above 48°C.
• Self reactivation when the temperature decreases.
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APPLICATIONS:
In Home Showers, Kitchen Mixers, Hospitals etc.

• Thermostatic temperature detector.
• Chrome brass body.
• Water flow is blocked if temperature goes above 48°C.
• Self reactivation when the temperature decreases.

Pressure Limiter
Limits the Downstream Pressure to 1 Bar
Ideal for Shower Hoses/Heads and Bidet Sprays
Available in all finishes (see below)
AQP-ECO-590-

(BZ)
Bronze

(PN)
Polished 
Nickel

(GD) 
Gold

(CP) 
Chrome

(NB) 
Brushed 
Nickel

(CR) 
Brushed 
Copper

(MB) 
Matt 
Black

(MW) 
Matt 
White

(AN) 
Anthracite

FINISHES:

Available in Multiple Finishes

PRESSURE LIMITER
APPLICATIONS:

Other Applications

WATER SAVING & SAFETY

Bidet Sprays

• Protection against 
overpressure and water 
hammer

• May ease operation

Shower Heads/Handles

• Protection against exceess pressure load 
due to clogged nozzles or high line pressure
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WATER SAVING SOLUTIONS

Specific flow rated reducers and regulators not listed are available on request.

Flexi Washer Flow Regulator 
 
Suitable for Flexi Tails or Flexible 
Hoses and Shower Heads
(Female Thread)

0.5 GPM (1.9 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-0.5

1.0 GPM (3.8 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-1.0

1.5 GPM (5.7 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-1.5

1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-1.75

2.0 GPM (7.5 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-2.0

2.2 GPM (8.4 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-2.2

2.5 GPM (9.5 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY1-2.5

Flexi Insert Flow Regulator 
 
Suitable for Hand Showers, 
Bib Taps and Shower Arms 
(Male Thread)

1.0 GPM (3.8 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-1.0

1.5 GPM (5.7 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-1.5

1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-1.75

2.0 GPM ( 7.5 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-2.0

2.2 GPM (8.4 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-2.2

2.5 GPM (9.4 L/Min)
AQP-ECO-TY2-2.5

Aerator Flow Reducer 
(insert only)

Suitable for Basins & Bidet
Mixers with M22, F22, and
M24, F24 Connections
0.5 GPM (1.9L/Min) to 
1.5 GPM
(5.7L/Min)

(Please contact sales team
for more details.)

WATER SAVING SOLUTIONS

Reduce your water 
c o n s u m p t i o n 
considerably using 
AQUAECO's range 
of aerators and 
connection fittings with flow-limiting 
devices.

Minimal effect to the function of the 
mixer or shower; does not hamper 
performance.

Installing flow-limiting devices can 
result in a 40-50% cut in water 
consumption.

•

•

•
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WASTES

PP Waste
with Poly Plug and Chain
Chain Length 300 mm
Stainless Steel

1 1/4” 
AQP-WBB-400-NS-SS

1 1/2” 
AQP-WBB-401-NS-SS

PP Push Type Basin Waste
Stainless Steel 
Wrapped PP Plug
for Basin Thickness 30-45 mm
1 1/4” Connection
Stainless Steel

Slotted
AQP-WBB-200-S-SS

Non-Slotted
AQP-WBB-200-NS-SS

PP Pop-Up Basin Waste Plug
Brass Plug on Plastic Stem
40 mm Dia. Top
Chrome
AQP-WSH-503-CP

PP Push Type Basin Waste Plug
Stainless Steel Wrapped 
PP Plug
65 mm Dia. Top
Stainless Steel
AQP-WSH-502-SS

Basket Strainer Waste
Stainless Steel Bowl
Plastic Waste Body
Stainless Steel Strainer Plug
Suitable for Kitchen Sinks with
Nominal 90 mm Waste Hole
Vertical 1 1/2” Outlet
Stainless Steel
AQP-WBB-403-SS

Universal Flexi Waste Pipe
for use with 1 1/4” 
or 1 1/2” Waste
White

Long
32 mm - Length 540 mm - 1500 mm
40 mm - Length 460 mm - 1420 mm
AQP-WBB-110-WH

Short
32 mm - Length 330 mm - 640 mm
40 mm - Length 250 mm - 560 mm
AQP-WBB-111-WH
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PP Bottle Trap
with Plug, Chain and Waste
50 mm Trap Seal
200 mm Outlet Pipe and 
Collar
White

1 1/4” x 1 1/4”
Height Adjustable
155-255 mm
AQP-BTR-150-WH

1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
Height Adjustable
185-285 mm
AQP-BTR-151-WH

PP Bottle Trap
without Waste
Height Adjustable 
140-240 mm
50 mm Trap Seal
200 mm Outlet Pipe 
and Collar
White

1 1/4” x 1 1/4”
AQP-BTR-152-WH

1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
AQP-BTR-160-WH

TRAPS

PP Urinal Trap
with Integrated Siphon
Horizontal 50 mm Outlet
60 mm Trap Seal
White
AQP-TRP-400-WH

Anti-drip System 
for Deck Mounted Bath Mixer
with Waste Pipe Adapter
To be connected to 
Handshower Holder
Catches Drips from Hose and 
Safely Drains Away
White
AQP-TRP-801-WH

Built-in Furniture Trap
Recommended for 
Floating Shelves
with 1/2” Connections for 
Hot & Cold
Water Supplies
Chrome Plated Brass 
Waste Pipe
50 mm Water Trap Seal
Outlet Capacity 42 l/m
Chrome
AQP-TRP-115-CP

PP Straight Pedestal Trap
Height Adjustable 
260-360 mm
with 76 mm Trap Seal
1 1/4” x 1 1/4”
White
AQP-TRP-110-WH

PP S Trap
75 mm Trap Seal
1 1/4” x 1 1/4”
Suitable for Basins, Bidet 
and Urinals
32 mm
White
AQP-TRP-130-WH

Bottle Trap
with Alternate Flange 
1 1/4” x 1 1/4”
Chrome

280 mm Outlet Tube
BDP-BTR-140-CP

400 mm Outlet Tube
BDP-BTR-140-40-CP
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PP P  Trap
with Cleaning Eye
19 mm Trap Seal
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 
White
AQP-TRP-120-WH

PP Bath Trap 
1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
White
AQP-TRP-800-WH

Shallow Brass Bath Waste Trap
1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
Brass
AQP-BTR-121-BR

Bath Waste
with Plug & Chain
1 1/2”
Chrome
AQP-WBT-210-CP

Pop-up Bath Waste
with Flexible Overflow Pipe  
Control Handle in Brass
550 mm
Chrome
AQP-WBT-110-60-A-CP

Push Type Bath Waste
with Flexible Overflow Pipe
800 mm
Chrome
AQP-WBT-215-CP

Slimline Pop-up Bath Waste
with Filler and Flexible 
Overflow Pipe
Chrome

650 mm
AQP-WBT-110-CP

900 mm
AQP-WBT-115-CP

BATH WASTES & FILLERS

FINISHES:

(CP) 
Chrome

(BR) 
Brass

(WH) 
White
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Shower Waste and Trap
Removable Chrome Top
Suitable for Shower Trays with
Nominal 90 mm Waste Hole
Horizontal 1 1/2” Outlet
35 mm Trap Seal
Capacity 19 L/Min
Chrome
AQP-WSH-500-CP

Shower Waste and Trap
Removable Chrome Top
Suitable for Shower Trays with
Nominal 50 mm Waste Hole
Horizontal 1 1/2” Outlet
50 mm Trap Seal
Capacity 26 L/Min
Chrome
AQP-WSH-505-CP

Shower Waste and Trap
Removable Chrome Top
Suitable for Shower Trays with
Nominal 90 mm Waste Hole
Vertical 50 mm Outlet
50 mm Trap Seal
Capacity 60 L/Min
Chrome
AQP-WSH-501-CP

Shower Waste and Trap
Removable White Top
Suitable for Shower Trays with
Nominal 90 mm Waste Hole
Vertical 50 mm Outlet
50 mm Trap Seal
Capacity 60 L/Min
White
AQP-WSH-501-WH

SHOWER TRAY WASTES
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FLEXIBLE HOSES

HEAVY DUTY - 12 Bar Rated

BRASS

POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL

Flexible hoses in stainless steel braid, suitable for connections between 
plumbing systems, mixers, sanitaryware, water heaters and various other 
appliances. Installation with washers at both ends.

F 1/2” x F 1/2” WC Connection 
12 Bar Pressure
Available in Sizes:

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-20 20 cm

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-30 30 cm

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-40 40 cm

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-45 45 cm

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-60 60 cm

AQF-T01-F1/2F1/2-80 80 cm

F 1/2” x F 3/8” WC Connection
12 Bar Pressure
Available in Sizes:

AQF-181TF-1/2X3/8-40 40 cm

AQF-181TF-1/2X3/8-60 60 cm

Double Interlock Brass Flexible Hose 
Available in Sizes:

BDD-SHW-HO1150-B-CP 1500 mm

BDD-HOSE-202-CP 1250 mm

Flexible Stainless Steel Hose
Available in Sizes:

AQF-IX3-100-SS 1000 mm

AQF-IX3-120-SS 1200 mm

AQF-IX3-150-SS 1500 mm
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IX304
Mini Undermount Sink
[with Waste & Fixing Kit] 
204 x 424 x 130 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-IX3-1840-U-SS

IX304
Medium Undermount Sink
[with Waste & Fixing Kit] 
440 x 440 x 180 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-IX3-4040-U-SS

IX304
Large Undermount Sink
[with Waste & Fixing Kit] 
540 x 440 x 200 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-IX3-5040-U-SS

IX304
Round Undermount Sink
[with Waste & Fixing Kit] 
Dia. 440 x 160 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-IX3-390-U-SS

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS

| IX304
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STAINLESS STEEL SINKS

IX304
Double Undermount Sink
[with Waste & Fixing Kit]
791 x 445 x 200 mm
Stainless Steel

Sink Integrated
AQE-IX3-7540-L-SS

Sink for Undercounter
AQE-IX3-7540-U-SS

CLEANER'S SINK

Wall Mounted Cleaner's Sink  
Practical Low Backed Sink  
with Hinged 
Stainless Steel Bucket Grating  
Hardwood Pad  
510 x 390 x 545 mm 
BDS-CLS-105350-A-WH

Bracket and Legs - Pair 
(not shown) 
Aluminium
BDS-CLS-903023-A-AL

Un-Slotted Waste
Stainless Steel
BDS-CLS-905123-A-SS

IX304
Double Undermount Sink
[without Waste & 
with Fixing Kit]
800 x 420 x 230 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-ECO-8042-U-SS

Recommended Waste
AQP-WBB-403-SS x 2

Basket Strainer Waste
Stainless Steel Bowl
Plastic Waste Body
Stainless Steel Strainer Plug
Suitable for Kitchen Sinks with
Nominal 90 mm Waste Hole
Vertical 1 1/2” Outlet
Stainless Steel
AQP-WBB-403-SS

IX304
Single Undermount Sink
[without Waste & 
with Fixing Kit]
420 x 420 x 230 mm
Stainless Steel
AQE-ECO-4242-U-SS

Recommended Waste
AQP-WBB-403-SS
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KITCHEN MIXERS

| Diplomat
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KITCHEN MIXERS

Lundy
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-LUN-361-CP

Q
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.5 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-Q-361-CP

Canvey
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-CAN-361-CP

Tresco
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-TRE-361-CP

Stamford
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Pull-Out Shower 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-STM-361-CP

Diplomat
Single Hole Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout 
with 1/2” Flexible Pipes
Min. Operating Pressure 1.0 bar MP
Chrome
AQE-DIP-361-CP

Eco 
Wall Mounted Kitchen Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout 
Min. Operating Pressure 0.5 bar LP
Chrome
AQE-ECO-361-CP
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DISCLAIMER

This product guide replaces the earlier product guides.

Prices and product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Products are subject to availability.

Pictures are for representation only.

Products do not come with accessories.

Actual product colours may differ.
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